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Sr.No | NAME CLASS MOBILE NO EMAIL.ID
1) Spoorti Moorbandi | TY BCA | 8208337651 moorbandispoorti@gmail.com
(General
Secretary)
2) Ruchita Kapse TY BCom | 9730217938 ruchitakapse4@gmail.com
(Cultural
Secretary)
3) Samiksha TY BCA | 8459256340 samiksha.shinde312002@gmail.co
Shinde(Principal m
Representative of
Students)
4) Mrunal TY BCom | 9665563774 mrunalkhedekar29@gmail.com
Khedekar(Principal
Representative of
Students)
5) Sweta Hajgude TY BCA | 9322728606 swetahajgude@gmail.com
6) Shrawani Jadhav SY BAF | 7709746741 shrawani.jadhav2003@gmail.com
7) Nishigandha TY BCA | 8999389321 khudenishigandha@gmail.com
Khude
8) Shweta Jagdale TY BCom | 9403345353 jagdale690@gmail.com
9) Neha Patil TY BCA | 9028104646 nehapatil1 7202002 @gmail.com
10) Bhakti Wagh TY BCom | 7774067899 bhaktiywagh2002@gmail.com
11) Samruddhi Rupnar | TY BCA | 9579671731 ssrupnar2k3@gmail.com
12) Mayuri Wakharkar | TY BA 8956954163 mayuriwakharkar03@gmail.com
13) Kanchan Kamble TY BCA | 6374280140 kanchannk22@gmail.com
14) Siddhi Raut SY BCA | 9561951416 rautsiddhi59727 @gmail.com
15) Payal Oza TY BCom | 7448298877
16) Pooja Khote TY 9699682290 khotepooja4@gmail.com
BCom(M
M)
17) Nandita TY BA 7249123147 nandita.choudhary1510@gmail.co
Choudhary m
18) Kalyani Gawade TY BCA | 8857081608 kalyanigawade86@gmail.com
19) Vaidehi Avadhani TY BA 8805002887 avdhanivaidehi@gmail.com
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20) Priya Pathak SY BCA | 9453135058 privapathak922002@gmail.com
21) Amruta TY BA 7385509083 gangawaneamruta266@gmail.com
Gangawane(NCC
Representative)
22) Nandini Lohara TY BCA | 8485804650 nandiniloharal013@gmail.com
23) Varsha Late SY BA 9284089765 varshalate9765@gmail.com
24) Akanksha Malekar | SY 7420071314 akankshamalekar2003@gmail.com
BCom
25) Anushka Wable FY BVA | 8421124081 wableanushka08@gmail.com
26) Kalyani Bankar TY BA 9356523755 bankarkalyani68@gmail.com
MM
27) Prasanna Parade | SYBVA 8308647676 prasannaparade@gmail.com
28) Lakshika Kirad TY TY B.COM mamtalhsk@gmail.com
B.COM
29) Srushti Thite TY 9834134876 thitesrushti@gmail.com
B.COM
30) Yukta Khandizod TY BA 7666825937 yukta28056@gmail.com
31) Mrunal Khandizod | TY BA 7498528247 mrunalkhandizod2002@gmail.com
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PRINCIPAL (Addl. Charge)

S.N.D.T. Arts & Commerce
College for Women. Pune-38.

Principal

Prof.Dr. Subhash Patil
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